DATE

03/25/24

03/28/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/11/24

04/12/24

04/12/24

04/15/24

04/18/24

04/22/24

04/25/24

04/26/24

TIME

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

03:45 PM

North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year

Boy's Track, Outdoor, Girl's Track, Outdoor +1 more (All Levels)

EST

EVENT

Ellet vs North School - Akron

City series

Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley
Christian...

Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land MS/HS
Cu...

Garfield vs Ellet

Jeep Davis Invitational

Jeep Davis Invitational

City series

North School - Akron vs Firestone

Ellet vs Firestone

City series

James A Garfield School Ravenna City Schools
South...

SPORT

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Women's Track,
Outdoor (Varsity)

Men's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Girl's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Mixed Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Ellet

Firestone School East Community Learning
Center Garfield

Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga
Valley Christian Academy Chaney Saint
Joseph Academy Fitch School Twinsburg
School North School - Akron Cloverleaf
Local Schools Firestone School Woodridge
Local Schools Villa Angela St. Joseph

Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land
MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy
Chaney North School - Akron Fitch School
Twinsburg School Cloverleaf Local Schools
Firestone School St. Edward School
Woodridge Local Schools Villa Angela St.
Joseph

Garfield

Barberton School Coventry School Medina
Christian Academy Norton City Schools
Ravenna City Schools North School - Akron
Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)

Springfield School & Jr. (Akron) Ravenna
City Schools Norton City Schools North
School - Akron Medina Christian Academy
Coventry School Barberton

Ellet School Buchtel School East Community
Learning Center

North School - Akron

Ellet

North School - Akron Garfield School
Buchtel

James A Garfield School Ravenna City
Schools Southeast Local Schools
Streetsboro City Schools Rootstown Local
Schools Newton Falls School North School -
Akron



DATE

04/29/24

05/02/24

05/11/24

TIME

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

09:00 AM

EVENT

North School - Akron vs East Community Learning
Ce...

Buchtel vs Firestone

North School - Akron vs Ellet

éDnXESNFLY

SPORT

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Mixed Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

LOCATION

North School - Akron

Buchtel

North School - Akron



North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year
Boy's Tennis (All Levels)

EST
DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
03/25/24 05:00 PM Garfield vs North School - Akron Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Garfield
03/26/24 04:45 PM North School - Akron vs Tallmadge Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
03/26/24 04:45 PM North School - Akron vs Tallmadge Boy's Tennis (JV) North School - Akron
03/27/24 05:00 PM Ellet vs North School - Akron Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Ellet
03/28/24 04:30 PM North School - Akron vs Barberton Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/05/24 04:00 PM North School - Akron vs Chippewa Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/11/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Firestone Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/15/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Garfield Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/22/24 05:00 PM Firestone vs North School - Akron Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/30/24 04:30 PM North School - Akron vs Perry School - Massillon Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/30/24 04:30 PM North School - Akron vs Perry School - Massillon Boy's Tennis (JV) North School - Akron
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DATE

03/25/24

03/26/24

04/09/24
04/10/24
04/16/24
04/22/24
04/22/24
04/23/24

04/29/24

04/30/24

TIME

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year
Baseball (All Levels)
EST

EVENT

East Community Learning Center vs North School -
A.

North School - Akron vs East Community Learning
Ce..

Firestone vs North School - Akron
North School - Akron vs Firestone
Buchtel vs North School - Akron
North School - Akron vs Ellet
Ellet vs North School - Akron
North School - Akron vs Ellet
Garfield vs North School - Akron

North School - Akron vs Garfield

§Dn; GONFLY

SPORT

Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (Varsity)

LOCATION

East Community Learning Center

North School - Akron

Firestone
North School - Akron
Buchtel
North School - Akron
Ellet
North School - Akron

Garfield

North School - Akron



North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year
Softball (All Levels)

DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
03/25/24 05:00 PM Garfield vs North School - Akron Softball (Varsity) Garfield

S ) ; ;
03/26/24 05:00 PM Wb ki) ~Smon Vscsa“ i Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
03/27/24 05:00 PM Our Lady of the Elms vs North School - Akron Softball (Varsity) Our Lady of the EIms
04/09/24 05:00 PM Buchtel vs North School - Akron Softball (Varsity) Buchtel
04/10/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Firestone Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/15/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Ellet Softball (JV) North School - Akron
04/15/24 05:00 PM Ellet vs North School - Akron Softball (Varsity) Ellet
04/16/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Garfield Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/18/24 05:00 PM Lake Center Christian vs North School - Akron Softball (Varsity) Lake Center Christian
04/19/24 06:00 PM North School - Akron vs Garfield Heights Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/22/24 05:00 PM ot Commminity Leam'”i Gapter s Roith Stool » Softball (Varsity) East Community Learning Center
04/23/24 05:00 PM Firestone vs North School - Akron Softball (Varsity) Firestone
04/24/24 05:30 PM North School - Akron vs Our Lady of the Elms Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/29/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Buchtel Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/30/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Ellet Softball (Varsity) North School - Akron
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