

EST

North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year Boy's Track, Outdoor, Girl's Track, Outdoor +1 more (All Levels)

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs North School - Akron	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Ellet
03/28/24	05:00 PM	City series	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Firestone School East Community Learning Center Garfield
04/06/24	10:00 AM	Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian	Women's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy Chaney Saint Joseph Academy Fitch School Twinsburg School North School - Akron Cloverleaf Local Schools Firestone School Woodridge Local Schools Villa Angela St. Joseph
04/06/24	10:00 AM	Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land MS/HS Cu	Men's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy Chaney North School - Akron Fitch School Twinsburg School Cloverleaf Local Schools Firestone School St. Edward School Woodridge Local Schools Villa Angela St. Joseph
04/11/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs Ellet	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Garfield
04/12/24	04:30 PM	Jeep Davis Invitational	Girl's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Barberton School Coventry School Medina Christian Academy Norton City Schools Ravenna City Schools North School - Akron Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)
04/12/24	04:30 PM	Jeep Davis Invitational	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Springfield School & Jr. (Akron) Ravenna City Schools Norton City Schools North School - Akron Medina Christian Academy Coventry School Barberton
04/15/24	05:00 PM	City series	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Ellet School Buchtel School East Community Learning Center
04/18/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs Firestone	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Ellet
04/25/24	05:00 PM	City series	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron Garfield School Buchtel
04/26/24	03:45 PM	James A Garfield School Ravenna City Schools South	Mixed Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	James A Garfield School Ravenna City Schools Southeast Local Schools Streetsboro City Schools Rootstown Local Schools Newton Falls School North School Akron



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION	
04/29/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs East Community Learning Ce	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron	
05/02/24	05:00 PM	Buchtel vs Firestone	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Buchtel	
05/11/24	09:00 AM	North School - Akron vs Ellet	Mixed Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron	





North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year Boy's Tennis (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/25/24	4 05:00 PM	Garfield vs North School - Akron	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Garfield
03/26/24	4 04:45 PM	North School - Akron vs Tallmadge	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
03/26/24	4 04:45 PM	North School - Akron vs Tallmadge	Boy's Tennis (JV)	North School - Akron
03/27/24	4 05:00 PM	Ellet vs North School - Akron	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Ellet
03/28/2	4 04:30 PM	North School - Akron vs Barberton	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/05/2	4 04:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Chippewa	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/11/2	4 05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/15/2	4 05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Garfield	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/22/2	4 05:00 PM	Firestone vs North School - Akron	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/30/2	4 04:30 PM	North School - Akron vs Perry School - Massillon	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/30/2	4 04:30 PM	North School - Akron vs Perry School - Massillon	Boy's Tennis (JV)	North School - Akron





North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year Baseball (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/25/24	05:00 PM	East Community Learning Center vs North School - A	Baseball (Varsity)	East Community Learning Center
03/26/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs East Community Learning Ce	Baseball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs North School - Akron	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/10/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Buchtel vs North School - Akron	Baseball (Varsity)	Buchtel
04/22/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Ellet	Baseball (JV)	North School - Akron
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs North School - Akron	Baseball (Varsity)	Ellet
04/23/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Ellet	Baseball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/29/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs North School - Akron	Baseball (Varsity)	Garfield
04/30/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Garfield	Baseball (Varsity)	North School - Akron





North High School - Akron

2023-2024 Academic Year Softball (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Garfield
03/26/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs East Community Learning Ce	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
03/27/24	05:00 PM	Our Lady of the Elms vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Our Lady of the Elms
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Buchtel vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Buchtel
04/10/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/15/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Ellet	Softball (JV)	North School - Akron
04/15/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Ellet
04/16/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Garfield	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/18/24	05:00 PM	Lake Center Christian vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Lake Center Christian
04/19/24	06:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Garfield Heights	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/22/24	05:00 PM	East Community Learning Center vs North School - A	Softball (Varsity)	East Community Learning Center
04/23/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/24/24	05:30 PM	North School - Akron vs Our Lady of the Elms	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/29/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Buchtel	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/30/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Ellet	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron

